DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
THE ASSOCIATION OF 16MM NARROW
GAUGE MODELLERS

ASSOCIATION OF ON-LINE ACCOUNTANTS

ASSOCIATION OF ONLINE PUBLISHERS
LIMITED

ASSOCIATION OF OPTOMETRISTS

ASSOCIATION OF PERSONAL INJURY
LAWYERS

THE ASSOCIATION OF POLICY MARKET
MAKERS LIMITED

THE ASSOCIATION OF POLISH
ENGINEERS IN GREAT BRITAI

THE ASSOCIATION OF POLISH
ENGINEERS IN GREAT BRITAI

THE ASSOCIATION OF POLISH
ENGINEERS IN GREAT BRITAI

ASSOCIATION OF PRIVATE CLIENT
INVESTMENT MANAGERS AND STOC
STOCKBROKERS

ASSOCIATION OF PRIVATE CLIENT
INVESTMENT MANAGERS AND STOC
STOCKBROKERS

THE ASSOCIATION OF RACECOURSE
BOOKMAKERS LIMITED

THE ASSOCIATION OF RACECOURSE
BOOKMAKERS LIMITED

THE ASSOCIATION OF RESIDENTIAL
MANAGING AGENTS LIMITED

ASSOCIATION OF ROVER CLUBS LIMITED

ASSOCIATIVE ACCOUNTING SERVICES
LIMITED

ASSOCIATIVE ACCOUNTING SERVICES
LIMITED

AS SPORTS LTD

ASSUMPTA CARE PROVIDER LIMITED

ASSUMPTA CARE PROVIDER LIMITED

ASSURA BIRKENHEAD LIMITED

ASSURA MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED

ASSURANCE PHARMA LTD

ASSURA PHARMINVEST LIMITED

ASSURA PROPERTIES PLC

ASSURA RETAIL YORK LIMITED

ASSURED ACCOUNTANCY LTD

ASSURED BUILDING (UK) LIMITED

ASSURED EXECUTIVE COMMUNICATIONS LTD
ASSURED EXECUTIVE COMMUNICATIONS LTD

ASSURED FIRE PROTECTION LIMITED
ASSURED FIRE PROTECTION LIMITED
ASSURED HOME CARE LTD

ASSURED HOSTING SERVICES LIMITED
ASSURED HOSTING SERVICES LIMITED
ASSUREDINVENTORY LTD

ASSURED PROPERTY RENTALS LIMITED
ASSURED REST HOTELS LTD

ASSURED SAFETY LIMITED

ASSURED SECURITY SHREDDING LTD
ASSURED WITNESS STATEMENTS LIMITED
ASSURE SURVEY LIMITED

03117166

03695438
07108279

00404790
02889757

02711452

06770675

06770675

06770675

02991400

02991400

03718754

03718754

05128635

04146011
08378082

08378082

05024148
08375581
08375581
06776649
06452057
07659057
06452788
06377349
06440943
04433111
07742411
08378750
08378750
06748480
06748480
07898325
08374451
08374451
07162186
03123489
06037793
07251690
06259589
07896216
05713377
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27/01/2013

25/01/2013
25/01/2013

25/01/2013
23/01/2013

23/01/2013
24/01/2013
29/01/2013
29/01/2013

23/01/2013

24/01/2013

24/01/2013
29/01/2013
28/01/2013

24/01/2013
28/01/2013

28/01/2013

25/01/2013
25/01/2013
25/01/2013
28/01/2013
25/01/2013
28/01/2013
28/01/2013
25/01/2013
28/01/2013
28/01/2013
29/01/2013
29/01/2013
29/01/2013
24/01/2013
24/01/2013
24/01/2013
24/01/2013
24/01/2013
26/01/2013
29/01/2013
29/01/2013
27/01/2013
29/01/2013
28/01/2013
23/01/2013

THE ASSOCIATION OF NORTH EAST
COUNCILS LIMITED

ASSURE-U LTD

AS SUSHI & MORE LTD

ASSUT UK LIMITED

ASTARABADI TRADING LIMITED

ASTAR ARTES RECORDINGS LIMITED

AST ARCHITECTURAL SURVEYORS LTD

A STAR COMMUNICATIONS LTD

A STAR JOB LIMITED

A STAR JOB LIMITED

A STAR LEARNING LIMITED

ASTARLISPE LIMITED

A.STAR MAINTENANCE & SERVICES LTD

A.STAR MAINTENANCE & SERVICES LTD

A STAYNER DECORATING LIMITED

A STAYNER DECORATING LIMITED

ASTBURY B C LIMITED

ASTBURY T.V.AERIALS LIMITED

ASTBURY T.V.AERIALS LIMITED

ASTBURY T.V.AERIALS LIMITED

ASTECH ELECTRICAL LTD

ASTER HOMES LIMITED

ASTEROSE LIMITED

ASTER TEKSTIL LONDON LIMITED

ASTERVILLE LIMITED

ASTILL LODGE PHARMACY LIMITED

ASTLEY GOLF CENTRE LIMITED

ASTLEY SAND & AGGREGATES LIMITED

ASTLEY TOWNE ESTATES LIMITED

ASTM CONSULTANTS LTD

ASTON BENTLEY INTERIORS LIMITED

ASTONBRAID LIMITED

ASTON BUSINESS ENTERPRISE LTD.

ASTON COMMUNITY EDUCATION TRUST

ASTON CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT
LTD.

ASTON CORPORATE DESIGN LIMITED

ASTON COURT (OLDBURY) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

ASTONE CAPITAL LIMITED

ASTONE CAPITAL LIMITED

ASTON FM LIMITED

ASTON FM LIMITED

ASTON HALL CARE LIMITED

ASTONHILL MANAGEMENT LTD

ASTONIA ENGINEERING LIMITED

ASTONIA ENGINEERING LIMITED

ASTON KEY SOLUTIONS LTD

ASTON KEY SOLUTIONS LTD

ASTON MARTIN LAGONDA HERITAGE
LIMITED

ASTON MEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

ASTON PARK FISHERIES (SHEFFIELD)
LIMITED

ASTON PRE-SCHOOL AND CRECHE
SERVICES LTD

05014821

05682094
07490901
05338676
07479928
06796941
07533842
07493392
08374913
08374913
07865189
01584183
08377127
08377127
08373278
08373278
06867273
00980805
00980805
00980805
07760309
06424046
04178785
08329975
07585401
04352754
05531506
01118663
04611817
07619368
01399940
04106807
07740562
07577113
07180553

07101987
05626280

08373873
08373873
03526668
03526668
05208532
08368440
07280968
07280968
06796519
06796519
02883976

05946734

06028049

07216025

23/01/2013

25/01/2013
25/01/2013
25/01/2013
28/01/2013
24/01/2013
23/01/2013
29/01/2013
25/01/2013
25/01/2013
25/01/2013
25/01/2013
28/01/2013
28/01/2013
24/01/2013
24/01/2013
24/01/2013
25/01/2013
25/01/2013
25/01/2013
23/01/2013
28/01/2013
29/01/2013
28/01/2013
24/01/2013
24/01/2013
24/01/2013
25/01/2013
24/01/2013
29/01/2013
28/01/2013
25/01/2013
26/01/2013
23/01/2013
28/01/2013

25/01/2013
28/01/2013

24/01/2013
24/01/2013
29/01/2013
29/01/2013
29/01/2013
28/01/2013
29/01/2013
29/01/2013
28/01/2013
28/01/2013
23/01/2013

28/01/2013
29/01/2013

28/01/2013



