DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
THE ASSOCIATION OF 16MM NARROW	03117166	(C2)	27/01/2013	THE ASSOCIATION OF NORTH EAST	05014821	(C2)	23/01/2013
GAUGE MODELLERS	0011/100	(02)	21,01,2010	COUNCILS LIMITED	00011021	(02)	20,01,2010
ASSOCIATION OF ON-LINE ACCOUNTANTS	03695438	(D2)	25/01/2013	ASSURE-U LTD	05682094	(D2)	25/01/2013
ASSOCIATION OF ONLINE PUBLISHERS	07108279	(C2)	25/01/2013	AS SUSHI & MORE LTD	07490901	(D2)	25/01/2013
LIMITED				ASSUT UK LIMITED	05338676	(D2)	25/01/2013
ASSOCIATION OF OPTOMETRISTS	00404790	(C2)	25/01/2013	ASTARABADI TRADING LIMITED	07479928	(D2)	28/01/2013
ASSOCIATION OF PERSONAL INJURY	02889757	(D2)	23/01/2013	ASTAR ARTES RECORDINGS LIMITED	06796941		24/01/2013
LAWYERS				AST ARCHITECTURAL SURVEYORS LTD	07533842		23/01/2013
THE ASSOCIATION OF POLICY MARKET	02711452	(D1)	23/01/2013	A STAR COMMUNICATIONS LTD	07493392		29/01/2013
MAKERS LIMITED	0.6550.655	<i>(</i> - 0)	0.4.04.4004.0	A STAR JOB LIMITED	08374913		25/01/2013
THE ASSOCIATION OF POLISH	06770675	(D2)	24/01/2013	A STAR JOB LIMITED	08374913		25/01/2013
ENGINEERS IN GREAT BRITAI	0.6770.675	(00)	20/01/2012	A STAR LEARNING LIMITED	07865189		25/01/2013
THE ASSOCIATION OF POLISH	06770675	(CZ)	29/01/2013	ASTARLISPE LIMITED	01584183	, ,	25/01/2013
ENGINEERS IN GREAT BRITAI	0.6770.675	(00)	20/01/2012	A.STAR MAINTENANCE & SERVICES LTD A.STAR MAINTENANCE & SERVICES LTD	08377127		28/01/2013 28/01/2013
THE ASSOCIATION OF POLISH ENGINEERS IN GREAT BRITAI	06770675	(CZ)	29/01/2013	A STAYNER DECORATING LIMITED	08377127 08373278		24/01/2013
ASSOCIATION OF PRIVATE CLIENT	02991400	(C3)	23/01/2013	A STAYNER DECORATING LIMITED	08373278		24/01/2013
INVESTMENT MANAGERS AND STOC	02991400	(03)	23/01/2013	ASTBURY B C LIMITED	06867273		24/01/2013
STOCKBROKERS				ASTBURY T.V.AERIALS LIMITED	00980805		25/01/2013
ASSOCIATION OF PRIVATE CLIENT	02991400	(D2)	24/01/2013		00980805		25/01/2013
INVESTMENT MANAGERS AND STOC	02331400	(DZ)	24/01/2013	ASTBURY T.V.AERIALS LIMITED	00980805	, ,	25/01/2013
STOCKBROKERS				ASTECH ELECTRICAL LTD	07760309	, ,	23/01/2013
THE ASSOCIATION OF RACECOURSE	03718754	(C2)	24/01/2013	ASTER HOMES LIMITED	06424046		28/01/2013
BOOKMAKERS LIMITED	00710701	(02)	21,01,2010	ASTEROSE LIMITED	04178785		29/01/2013
THE ASSOCIATION OF RACECOURSE	03718754	(D2)	29/01/2013	ASTER TEKSTIL LONDON LIMITED	08329975	, ,	28/01/2013
BOOKMAKERS LIMITED		(/		ASTERVILLE LIMITED	07585401	,	24/01/2013
THE ASSOCIATION OF RESIDENTIAL	05128635	(C2)	28/01/2013	ASTILL LODGE PHARMACY LIMITED	04352754	(D1)	24/01/2013
MANAGING AGENTS LIMITED				ASTLEY GOLF CENTRE LIMITED	05531506	(D1)	24/01/2013
ASSOCIATION OF ROVER CLUBS LIMITED	04146011	(D2)	24/01/2013	ASTLEY SAND & AGGREGATES LIMITED	01118663	(D2)	25/01/2013
ASSOCIATIVE ACCOUNTING SERVICES	08378082	(B1)	28/01/2013	ASTLEY TOWNE ESTATES LIMITED	04611817	(C2)	24/01/2013
LIMITED				ASTM CONSULTANTS LTD	07619368	(D1)	29/01/2013
ASSOCIATIVE ACCOUNTING SERVICES	08378082	(C1)	28/01/2013	ASTON BENTLEY INTERIORS LIMITED	01399940	(D1)	28/01/2013
LIMITED				ASTONBRAID LIMITED	04106807	(D1)	25/01/2013
AS SPORTS LTD	05024148	(D2)	25/01/2013	ASTON BUSINESS ENTERPRISE LTD.	07740562	(D1)	26/01/2013
ASSUMPTA CARE PROVIDER LIMITED	08375581	(B1)	25/01/2013	ASTON COMMUNITY EDUCATION TRUST	07577113	(D1)	23/01/2013
ASSUMPTA CARE PROVIDER LIMITED	08375581	. ,		ASTON CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT	07180553	(E1)	28/01/2013
ASSURA BIRKENHEAD LIMITED	06776649	, ,	28/01/2013	LTD.			
ASSURA MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED	06452057			ASTON CORPORATE DESIGN LIMITED	07101987		25/01/2013
ASSURANCE PHARMA LTD	07659057			ASTON COURT (OLDBURY) MANAGEMENT	05626280	(D1)	28/01/2013
ASSURA PHARMINVEST LIMITED	06452788		28/01/2013	COMPANY LIMITED			/ /
ASSURA PROPERTIES PLC	06377349	, ,		ASTONE CAPITAL LIMITED	08373873		24/01/2013
ASSURA RETAIL YORK LIMITED	06440943			ASTONE CAPITAL LIMITED	08373873		24/01/2013
ASSURED ACCOUNTANCY LTD	04433111		28/01/2013		03526668		29/01/2013
ASSURED BUILDING (UK) LIMITED	07742411	, ,	29/01/2013		03526668	, ,	29/01/2013
ASSURED EXECUTIVE COMMUNICATIONS LTD ASSURED EXECUTIVE COMMUNICATIONS LTD			29/01/2013		05208532 08368440	, ,	29/01/2013
ASSURED EXECUTIVE COMMUNICATIONS LTD ASSURED FIRE PROTECTION LIMITED	06748480		29/01/2013 24/01/2013	ASTONHILL MANAGEMENT LTD ASTONIA ENGINEERING LIMITED	07280968		28/01/2013 29/01/2013
ASSURED FIRE PROTECTION LIMITED	06748480	. ,			07280968		29/01/2013
ASSURED HOME CARE LTD	07898325			ASTONIA ENGINEERING LIMITED ASTON KEY SOLUTIONS LTD	06796519		28/01/2013
ASSURED HOME CARE LID ASSURED HOSTING SERVICES LIMITED	08374451			ASTON KEY SOLUTIONS LTD	06796519		28/01/2013
ASSURED HOSTING SERVICES LIMITED	08374451			ASTON MARTIN LAGONDA HERITAGE	02883976		23/01/2013
ASSUREDINVENTORY LTD	07162186		26/01/2013	LIMITED	02003770	(22)	23/01/2013
ASSURED PROPERTY RENTALS LIMITED	03123489		29/01/2013		05946734	(D1)	28/01/2013
ASSURED REST HOTELS LTD	06037793	, ,	29/01/2013	LIMITED	00010704	(21)	20,01,2010
ASSURED SAFETY LIMITED	07251690		27/01/2013	ASTON PARK FISHERIES (SHEFFIELD)	06028049	(D2)	29/01/2013
ASSURED SAFETT EIMITED ASSURED SECURITY SHREDDING LTD	06259589		29/01/2013	LIMITED	00020049	(22)	23,01,2013
ASSURED WITNESS STATEMENTS LIMITED	07896216		28/01/2013	ASTON PRE-SCHOOL AND CRECHE	07216025	(D1)	28/01/2013
ASSURE SURVEY LIMITED	05713377		23/01/2013	SERVICES LTD		(21)	-,,,
		/	., . , 0	• •			